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CHELTENHAM ARCHERS
FINAL BOW MEET SAT 23 SEPT 2023
Weather conditions: Dry and sunny with a light SW wind. 15 deg C.
	Place N30 Junior Women Recurve
	First name Last name
	Hits
	Golds
	Score

	1 N30 Junior Men Recurve
	Nazli	Gulcur
	71
	17
	445

	1
	Ewan	Moyne
	72
	24
	492

	2 N40 Junior Women Recurve
	Oliver	Bostock
	71
	19
	445

	1 N40 Junior Men Recurve
	Maddison Nelmes
	72
	26
	514

	1 N50 Men Recurve
	Joseph
	
	72
	18
	456

	NP National Women Longbow
	Andy
	Saunders-White
	64
	4
	280

	1 National Women Recurve
	Emma
	Lynch
	48
	3
	200

	1 National Men Recurve
	Lorna
	Stevens
	72
	55
	610

	1
	Andy
	Griffin
	71
	33
	549

	2
	Richard
	Potter
	71
	32
	530

	National Men Compound
	Murat
	Gulcur
	
	DNS
	

	1
	Dave
	Mathews
	72
	67
	638

	2
	Jeffrey
	Grinnell
	72
	60
	616

	3
	Chris
	Kemp
	72
	43
	590


Gosling Trophy Juniors	Maddison Nelmes
Goose Cup Recurve	Andy	Saunders-White
Goose Trophy Compound	Dave	Mathews
Thanks to all those who took part. A very enjoyable days shoot.
Edward Kain TO.	23 Sept 2023.
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